Dates
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
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Fajr
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM
6:30:AM

Sunrise
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM
7:15:AM

Zuhr
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM
1:30:PM

Asr
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM
3:30:PM

Maghrib
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM
5:17:PM

Isha
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM
7:45:PM



